
Sudan: Colorectal cancer
Men, 2020-2022

 

Afghanistan

South Sudan

Pakistan
Egypt

Sudan
Djibouti

Qatar
Yemen

Somalia
Syria

Iraq Kuwait
UAE

Tunisia
Saudi Arabia

Morocco
Oman

Bahrain
Iran Lebanon

Libya
Jordan

0

5

10

15

20

25

In
ci

de
nc

e 
pe

r 1
00

,0
00

Age: 20+

Area covered: National
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Definitions: Age-standardized indicence rates per 100 000
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